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Women / 9 / L9 b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Lu111
TN Elite

9.300 8.275 9.2509.050 35.875
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Ciolfi927
MEGA  MA

9.050 9.100 8.4259.050 35.625
2 1 1T 6 2 

2 

Alexa Daly929
MEGA  MA

8.725 8.650 8.0007.925 33.300
3 2 6 8 3 

3 

Rylie Harrington937
MEGA  MA

8.425 7.950 8.7508.000 33.125
7 5 5 2 4 

4 

Charlotte Woodbury1781
Nashua Gymnastics

8.525 7.650 8.5758.050 32.800
6 6 4 3 5 

5 

Mackenzie Hullett108
TN Elite

8.625 6.750 8.4508.075 31.900
4 7 3 4T 6 

6 

Olivia Hisey3493
TGR

8.575 0.000 8.2757.750 24.600
5 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Ainsley Lanning109
TN Elite

8.000 0.000 8.4507.650 24.100
8 8T 8 4T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Fields1596
Meks Gymnastics

0.000 8.050 0.0007.200 15.250
9 4 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 12:24:46 PM

Women / 9 / L9 b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracesyn Looper1597
Meks Gymnastics

9.075 8.500 8.9008.850 35.325
2 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Hailey Gau2233
Tobler - MN

8.975 8.550 8.9008.375 34.800
3 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Morgan Blackberg104
TN Elite

9.200 6.650 9.0508.900 33.800
1 7 1 1 3 

3 

Riana Greenberg4972
Rising Stars  FL

8.150 8.200 8.3508.625 33.325
6 3 3 5 4 

4 

Kelsey O'Connell2237
Tobler - MN

8.500 7.275 8.8008.325 32.900
4 6 6 4 5 

5 

Nina Scaramucci1778
Nashua Gymnastics

8.300 7.600 8.2757.950 32.125
5 5 7 6 6 

6 

Tatiana SKalon571
Meks Gymnastics

7.175 0.000 7.6008.575 23.350
7 8 4 7 7 

7 

Abbie Elder560
Meks Gymnastics

0.000 8.175 0.0000.000 8.175
8 4 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9 b5 g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blair Stilley1839
Classics - VA

9.225 9.100 9.2508.350 35.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Annie LaPiana3414
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.225 8.025 8.9508.325 33.525
7 4 3 2 2 

2 

Jadyn Bounds2231
Tobler - MN

8.250 7.300 8.8258.450 32.825
6 5 1 3 3 

3 

Addison Hall1829
Classics - VA

8.700 8.475 7.8507.650 32.675
2 3 6 7 4 

4 

Grace Gillenwater1828
Classics - VA

8.650 7.250 8.5507.925 32.375
3 6 5 6 5 

5 

Kaley Bristow2969
Blaze Gymnastics

8.400 5.000 8.5758.000 29.975
4T 7 4 5 6 

6 

Ceci Smith1838
Classics - VA

8.400 8.900 0.0000.000 17.300
4T 2 7T 8 7 

7 

Adrianna Wagner3518
TGR

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
8 8 7T 4 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classics - VA S 102.625 26.575 26.475 23.925 25.650
22 1 4

2 MEGA  MA S 102.050 26.200 25.700 24.975 25.175
33 2 2

3 TN Elite S 101.575 27.125 21.675 26.025 26.750
11 4 1

4 Meks Gymnastics S 82.100 16.250 24.725 24.625 16.500
55 3 3
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Women / 9 / L9 b6 g1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Kaloudis3657
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.350 8.650 9.5509.175 36.725
2 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Ellie Beinhower1239
Infinity

9.375 9.375 9.4008.100 36.250
1 1 11 3 2 

2 

Kieley Restrepo5434
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.325 8.550 9.3008.850 36.025
3 7 4 5T 3 

3 

Mia Puig5401
International Miami

9.050 8.600 9.5758.750 35.975
6T 6 5 1 4 

4 

Hannah Rose Gerstein3651
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.050 8.725 9.0009.125 35.900
6T 3 2 8 5 

5 

Maggie Murphy897
Gymstreet USA

8.575 8.650 9.3758.950 35.550
11 4T 3 4 6 

6 

Madison Townsend1819
Buckhead

9.275 9.000 8.6258.150 35.050
4 2 8 10 7 

7 

Gabrielle Cobbs2856
Flight Gym Academy

9.075 8.050 9.3008.125 34.550
5 9 9T 5T 8 

8 

Emma Langdon4145
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.950 7.750 9.1758.450 34.325
8T 10 6 7 9 

9 

Fiona McCloskey3670
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.950 8.525 8.2508.375 34.100
8T 8 7 14 10 

10 

Sammi Jacknis3655
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.725 7.150 8.7008.125 32.700
10 11 9T 9 11 

11 

Claire Lovenbury3469
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 7.100 8.3750.000 23.975
12 12 13T 12 12 

12 

Lexie French1267
Infinity

7.200 5.650 8.3000.000 21.150
13 13 13T 13 13 

13 

Lilah Versluis1353
Infinity

0.000 0.000 8.6007.600 16.200
14 14 12 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 3:02:02 PM

Women / 9 / L9 b6 g2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Gleason4143
Tumble Bee Gym NY

9.225 8.150 9.3508.800 35.525
3 6 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Pratt3676
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.900 9.200 8.7758.400 35.275
6 2 3 9 2 

2 

Rebecca Tirado4410
International Miami

8.625 8.850 9.1008.000 34.575
11 3 8T 5 3 

3 

Italia Aulston4385
International Miami

8.650 8.500 9.0008.100 34.250
10 5 7 7T 4 

4 

Cyniah Jordan1283
Infinity

9.025 8.775 7.6258.250 33.675
4 4 4 13 5 

5 

Aimee Cazaubon3527
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 7.800 8.7258.150 33.525
7 7 6 11 6 

6 

Britt Oman2701
Gulf Coast

8.700 9.300 7.6507.650 33.300
8T 1 12 12 7 

7 

Ilodia Vogt4411
International Miami

7.300 7.300 9.1508.900 32.650
13 9 1 3 8 

8 

Torrance Ross5322
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 6.200 9.0758.200 32.475
5 12 5 6 9 

9 

Bethany Thuss5073
Planet - AL

9.300 7.000 9.0007.100 32.400
2 10 13 7T 10 

10 

Landyn Williams1118
Armory

8.700 6.700 9.1257.000 31.525
8T 11 14 4 11 

11 

JM Maleszewski3666
Gold Medal GL- NY

5.800 7.600 7.3508.000 28.750
14 8 8T 14 12 

12 

Kennedi Bragg5058
Planet - AL

9.375 0.000 9.2507.850 26.475
1 13T 11 2 13 

13 

Valeria Brea4387
International Miami

8.500 0.000 8.7507.950 25.200
12 13T 10 10 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Medal GL- NY S 109.300 27.725 26.575 27.150 27.850
11 1 1

2 International Miami S 105.850 26.325 25.950 25.750 27.825
22 2 2

3 Infinity S 99.650 25.600 23.800 23.950 26.300
33 3 3
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Nunez Matheus4230
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.400 9.7009.600 37.950
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tori Hess1610
Elite Gymn - MA

9.325 8.900 9.6009.025 36.850
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Julia Cotter1603
Elite Gymn - MA

9.075 9.200 9.4508.900 36.625
8 3 5 3 3 

3 

Emmy Casselman1501
Chelsea Piers - NY

9.050 9.225 8.6009.450 36.325
9 2 2 10 4 

4 

Logan Otteson1315
Infinity

9.450 8.375 9.3508.475 35.650
1 8 8 4T 5 

5 

Ella Saucerman140
Emerald City - WA

9.175 8.500 8.7509.175 35.600
4T 6 3 8 6 

6 

Lani Peralta4235
TumbleBees 

9.125 8.200 8.6758.800 34.800
6 9 6 9 7 

7 

DaLauren Pekas-Gilmore300
Premier - CO

8.700 8.050 9.3508.575 34.675
10 11 7 4T 8 

8 

Aksana Corey1257
Infinity

9.175 8.400 8.8508.150 34.575
4T 7 9 6 9 

9 

Meili Bouton1245
Infinity

9.100 8.075 7.7508.075 33.000
7 10 10 11 10 

10 

Sela Bradford1247
Infinity

7.750 7.700 8.8007.750 32.000
11 12 12 7 11 

11 

Angielina Rodriguez4244
TumbleBees 

0.000 8.850 0.0007.900 16.750
12 5 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Lane1614
Elite Gymn - MA

9.250 9.300 9.3759.350 37.275
2T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Vivian Alexander1233
Infinity

9.250 9.100 9.1258.625 36.100
2T 4 8 5 2 

2 

Anjali Buradagunta1601
Elite Gymn - MA

9.375 9.200 8.7758.725 36.075
1 3 5 9 3 

3 

Elizabeth Binford2290
Premier - CO

8.850 8.950 9.0508.650 35.500
4 5 7 6 4 

4 

Anjali Roy1330
Infinity

8.800 8.900 8.8008.775 35.275
5T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Dominic Johnston4341
Capital City

7.950 8.700 9.2259.025 34.900
9 8 3 4 6 

6 

Alleyah Qureshi1545
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.800 8.850 8.9007.300 33.850
5T 7 11 7 7 

7 

Aiva Hernandez4218
TumbleBees 

8.725 7.850 8.2258.325 33.125
8 11 9 10 8 

8 

Amaya Cofre1503
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.850 7.900 9.3007.800 32.850
10 10 10 3 9 

9 

Talia Cotter1604
Elite Gymn - MA

8.800 0.000 9.5009.225 27.525
5T 12 2 1 10 

10 

Madison Ley4220
TumbleBees 

0.000 9.475 0.0008.700 18.175
11T 1 6 11T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Pierre1624
Elite Gymn - MA

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
11T 9 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy McGowan156
Emerald City - WA

9.600 9.450 9.8009.225 38.075
1T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Kylie Minard832
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.600 9.550 9.5758.975 37.700
1T 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Kaelee Duong170
Emerald City - WA

9.075 9.050 9.2509.450 36.825
6 5 1 4 3 

3 

Elise Strickland2727
Superior Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.0758.825 35.800
5 7T 5 5 4 

4 

Claire Peeples2722
Superior Gymnastics

8.725 9.550 8.5008.350 35.125
9 1T 7 10 5 

5 

Karina Vega5368
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.225 8.3258.000 34.975
4 4 10T 11 6 

6 

Nicole Pujals4485
TumbleBees 

9.050 8.100 8.8008.000 33.950
7T 9 10T 7 7 

7 

Camryn Boulton4328
Capital City

8.250 8.500 8.7258.425 33.900
11 7T 6 8 8 

8 

Rayann Helms1275
Infinity

6.150 7.950 8.6259.200 31.925
13 10 3 9 9 

9 

Alexa Cohen2072
Rising Stars  FL

8.450 7.850 7.7257.800 31.825
10 11 12 13 10 

10 

Addy Hurley829
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.050 4.400 8.9508.175 30.575
7T 13 8 6 11 

11 

Bradyn Fowler954
Panhandle Perfection

7.450 6.400 8.2758.050 30.175
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

Merritt Walker835
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.550 8.700 9.2750.000 27.525
3 6 13 3 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Prock138
Emerald City - WA

9.525 9.200 9.1759.275 37.175
3 1 1 6 1T

1T

Gianna Ruffing1625
Elite Gymn - MA

9.450 9.125 9.3509.250 37.175
4 2 2 3 1T

1T

Maggie Holman2712
Superior Gymnastics

9.575 8.500 9.7009.100 36.875
2 8T 6 1 3 

3 

Emma Conca1602
Elite Gymn - MA

8.800 9.075 9.3759.175 36.425
11 3 4 2 4 

4 

Lucy Meola1535
Chelsea Piers - NY

9.300 8.950 9.2508.650 36.150
6T 4 9T 5 5 

5 

Amanda Hargraves153
Emerald City - WA

9.650 8.725 9.0508.600 36.025
1 7 11 7 6 

6 

Makayla Todd834
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.300 8.500 9.3258.725 35.850
6T 8T 8 4 7 

7 

Angeles Rondon2953
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 8.7758.650 35.675
5 6 9T 8T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Erickson288
Premier - CO

9.075 8.300 8.5759.125 35.075
9 10 5 10 9 

9 

Kayla Knudson294
Premier - CO

8.475 8.925 8.7758.750 34.925
12 5 7 8T 10 

10 

Natalee Brown2243
Horizon

8.900 7.700 8.1008.125 32.825
10 11 12 12 11 

11 

Hallie Williams1630
Elite Gymn - MA

9.125 0.000 8.4759.200 26.800
8 12 3 11 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Arnold113
Emerald City - WA

9.500 9.500 9.7508.775 37.525
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Pierce1623
Elite Gymn - MA

8.950 9.500 9.1758.650 36.275
7 1T 4T 5 2 

2 

Samantha Krenzel831
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.000 9.000 9.0259.025 36.050
6 3 1 8 3 

3 

Kylie Cook286
Premier - CO

9.425 8.700 8.9008.000 35.025
2 4 8 9T 4 

4 

Ansley Gooding2710
Superior Gymnastics

9.100 7.775 9.3008.450 34.625
4T 8 6 2 5 

5 

Hailey White4356
Capital City

8.350 8.500 8.7758.650 34.275
10 5 4T 11 6 

6 

Michaela Ehrhardt3431
Top Flight - KY

9.100 8.150 9.1257.425 33.800
4T 7 10 6 7 

7 

Sophie Yuen180
Emerald City - WA

8.250 8.375 9.2257.550 33.400
11 6 9 3 8 

8 

Tanisha Shetty2725
Superior Gymnastics

9.200 0.000 9.2008.850 27.250
3 9T 2 4 9 

9 

Haley Allen3429
Top Flight - KY

8.450 0.000 8.9008.300 25.650
9 9T 7 9T 10 

10 

Aubrey Hinton3437
Top Flight - KY

8.850 0.000 9.1000.000 17.950
8 9T 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Emerald City - WA L 113.675 28.775 28.150 27.950 28.800
11 1 1

2 Elite Gymn - MA L 112.525 28.150 28.000 27.825 28.550
22 3 2

3 TumbleBees L 110.175 27.800 28.100 27.100 27.175
44 2 3

4 Infinity L 108.200 27.875 26.400 26.600 27.325
33 4 4
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 KGDC Twisters  KS S 110.600 28.450 27.250 26.725 28.175
21 1 2

2 Superior Gymnastics S 109.700 28.175 26.550 26.775 28.200
12 4 1

3 Premier - CO S 107.750 27.350 26.575 26.525 27.300
43 3 3

4 Chelsea Piers - NY S 107.525 27.150 27.025 25.900 27.450
34 2 5

5 Capital City S 103.075 24.550 25.700 26.100 26.725
55 5 4
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